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The following CRs, agreed at the TSG-SA WG4 meeting #42, are presented to TSG SA #35 for approval.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Release
	Subject
	Cat
	Vers
	WG
	Meeting
	S4 doc

	26.234
	0105
	1
	Rel-7
	Clarification of SDP rtpmap rate and audio sampling frequency signalling
	F
	7.1.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#42
	S4-070141

	26.406
	0005
	1
	Rel-7
	Change of Enhanced aacPlus decoder conformance for the Parametric Stereo tool
	C
	6.3.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#42
	S4-070182

	26.411
	0018
	
	Rel-7
	Bugfix for the Enhanced aacPlus fixed point arithmetic library
	F
	7.1.0
	S4
	TSG-SA WG4#42
	S4-070043


